Relatério Geral - 7K - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
5

RANK-BRASIL

Numero
102
103
95
110
108

Nome

LARISSA CARVALHO FRANCA
LEA CHRISTYE SILVEIRA TAKEI
BRUNA BARBOSA BACARGI
THALITA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA

ORIANE CARLA DE ABREU DE ALMEIDA
SILVA

12 VOLTA UFMS 2013

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099
F0099

Relatorio emitido em 17/09/2023 as 09:12:26

CLFx.

Equipe

Ritmo
00:05:05
00:05:33
00:06:29
00:07:48
00:08:08

Vel.
11,80
10,81
9,25
7,69
7,38

Tempo
00:35:35
00:38:52
00:45:25
00:54:37
00:56:56
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